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Student Nier, Drew Steven Level Undergraduate Classification Senior

ID 919250424 Degree B.S. in Education College College of Education

Advisor McNeese, Gina L  Major Physical Education Minor

Overall GPA 2.50 NW GPA 2.48 Transfer GPA 2.63

Academic
Standing

Academic Good Standing
Registration
Hold

Cashiering Office Past Due Online Only No

  Bachelor of Science in Education
Catalog Year: 2006-2007 Min Credits Required: 124

GPA: 2.5 Credits Applied: 130

A maximum of 4 Physical Education Activity credits   may be applied toward the required 124 graduation hours.  Math 17092 & 17093 are not applied

toward the required  124 graduation hours.  No more than 7 credit hours below grade of C are allowed to  meet General Education Requirements.

2.5 GPA requirement met

Upper Division Requirement

General Education Requirements Still Needed: See General Education Requirements section

Major Requirements

Degree Requirement

Professional Education Requirements

  Upper Division Requirement
Catalog Year: 2006-2007 Min Credits Required: 40

GPA: 2.63 Credits Applied: 52

IMPORTANT NOTE: Courses that appear in the upper division block  do not also fall into the courses not specifically applied block.  Please check

carefully.  A minimum of 40 credit hours in courses numbered above 300-level  must be completed.

Courses numbered above 300-level

EDCI 62353 TEACH READ CONTENT AREAS C 2 Fall 2008

HPER 22332 PHYSIOLOGY OF EXERCISE D 3 Summer 2009

HPER 22336 BASIC BIOMECHANICS A 3 Summer 2008

HPER 22360 OBSERVE AND PRAC II IN PE A 2 Fall 2008

HPER 22361 CREATIVE RHY & ACT 5-9 B 2 Summer 2009

HPER 22362 CREATIVE RHY & ACT K-4 B 3 Fall 2007

PSYC 08303 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY C 3 Summer 2010

PSYC 08322 ADOLESCENT PSYCHOLOGY C 2 Fall 2008

RDSP 66371 INTRO TO SPECIAL EDUCATON B 2 Spring 2008

EDUC 61461 SCHOOL AND SOCIETY A 2 Fall 2010

HPER 22410 ADAPTED P E C 3 Spring 2008

HPER 22430 LIFETIME TEAM ACT A 3 Spring 2008

HPER 22431 LIFETIME IND ACT C 3 Spring 2008
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HPER 22433 SENIOR SEMINAR IN PE C 2 Fall 2010

HPER 22480 HEALTH METHODS IN SEC SCH A 3 Summer 2008

EDUC 61520 TECH CLSRM MGMT & DIS C 2 Fall 2010

HPER 22512 SOCIO-PSYCHO OF HUM PER C 3 Spring 2009

HPER 22523 MOTOR DEVELOPMENT C 3 Fall 2010

HPER 22537 ASSESSMENT IN PE C 3 Spring 2009

HPER 22580 METHODS IN SEC PE B 3 Fall 2010

  General Education Requirements
Catalog Year: 2006-2007 Min Credits Required: 42

Credits Applied: 39

Unmet conditions for this set of requirements:
42 credits are required. You currently have 39. You still need 3 more

credits.

Freshman Seminar INCO 77101 FRESHMAN SEMINAR B 1 Fall 2006

Pre-requisites for ENGL 10111 met

Composition
ENGL 10111 COMPOSITION C 3 Fall 2005

Satisfied by EN130EN130  - Missouri Valley College

Composition
ENGL 10112 COMPOSITION C 3 Fall 2005

Satisfied by EN160EN160  - Missouri Valley College

Oral Communication COM 29102 FUND ORAL COMM PERFORM C 3 Spring 2007

Mathematics
MATH 17118 COLLEGE ALGEBRA B 3 Fall 2005

Satisfied by MA165MA165  - Missouri Valley College

Political Science POLS 34102 INTRO AM GOV & POL D 3 Fall 2007

History HIST 33155 AMERICA HISTORICAL SURVEY B 3 Summer 2010

LIFE SCIENCES

Biological Science and Lab

BIOL 04911
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

EQUIVALENT
C 3 Fall 2005

Satisfied by BI107BI107  - Central Methodist University

BIOL 04918 BIOL SCIENCE LAB EQUIVALENT C 1 Fall 2005

Satisfied by BI107BI107  - Central Methodist University

PHYSICAL SCIENCES

General Geology and Lab
GEOL 27110 GENERAL GEOLOGY B 3 Fall 2006

GEOL 27111 GENERAL GEOLOGY - LAB A 1 Fall 2006

Literature ENGL 10220 INTRO TO LITERATURE D 3 Spring 2007

Humanities/Philosophy Still Needed:
1 Class in COM 29235 or HUM 26102 or 26103 or 26104 or

PHIL 39171 or 39274 or POLS 34105

Fine Arts THEA 43101 THEATRE APPRECIATION B 3 Fall 2006

Social Sciences GEOG 32101 INTRODUCTION TO GEOGRAPHY B 3 Fall 2006

Educational Psychology PSYC 08303 EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY C 3 Summer 2010

  Major in Physical Education (K-12) B.S.ED
Catalog Year: 2006-2007 Min Credits Required: 47

GPA: 2.53 Credits Applied: 47

Aerobic & Strength Conditioning HPER 22207 AEROBIC & STRENGTH COND C 3 Fall 2008
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Techniques of Folk, Square & Rec Dance HPER 22208 TECH FOLK, SQR, REC DANCE C 3 Fall 2007

First Aid, CPR & Care of Sports Injuries HPER 22233 FIRST AID, CPR, SPTS INJURIES A 2 Spring 2008

Health & Physical Ed Methods in Elem
School

HPER 22238 H & PE METH IN ELEM SCH B 3 Spring 2007

Foundations of Physical Education HPER 22239 FOUNDATIONS OF P E A 2 Spring 2007

Anatomy & Physiology HPER 22254 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY C 3 Fall 2008

Physiology of Exercise HPER 22332 PHYSIOLOGY OF EXERCISE D 3 Summer 2009

Basic Biomechanics HPER 22336 BASIC BIOMECHANICS A 3 Summer 2008

Creative Rhythms & Activities 5-9 HPER 22361 CREATIVE RHY & ACT 5-9 B 2 Summer 2009

Creatie Rhythms & Activities K-4 HPER 22362 CREATIVE RHY & ACT K-4 B 3 Fall 2007

Adapted Physical Education HPER 22410 ADAPTED P E C 3 Spring 2008

Lifetime Team Activities HPER 22430 LIFETIME TEAM ACT A 3 Spring 2008

Lifetime Individual Activities HPER 22431 LIFETIME IND ACT C 3 Spring 2008

Senior Seminar in Physical Education HPER 22433 SENIOR SEMINAR IN PE C 2 Fall 2010

Socio-Psychological Aspects of Human
Performance

HPER 22512 SOCIO-PSYCHO OF HUM PER C 3 Spring 2009

Motor Development HPER 22523 MOTOR DEVELOPMENT C 3 Fall 2010

Assessment of Physical Education HPER 22537 ASSESSMENT IN PE C 3 Spring 2009

  Degree Requirement for BSED
Catalog Year: 2006-2007 Min Credits Required: 3

GPA: 3 Credits Applied: 3

Degree Requirement of BSED
LANG 14141 SPANISH:COMM & CULTURE I B 3 Fall 2005

Satisfied by SPA102SPA102  - Missouri Western State Univ

  Professional Educational Requirements
Catalog Year: 2006-2007 Min Credits Required: 35

GPA: 3 Credits Applied: 35

Observation and Practicum I in Physical
Education

HPER 22260 OBSERVE AND PRAC I IN PE A 2 Spring 2007

Observation and Practicum II in Physical
Education

HPER 22360 OBSERVE AND PRAC II IN PE A 2 Fall 2008

Adolescent Psychology PSYC 08322 ADOLESCENT PSYCHOLOGY C 2 Fall 2008

Introduction to Special Education RDSP 66371 INTRO TO SPECIAL EDUCATON B 2 Spring 2008

Computers and Information Technology CSIS 44130
COMPUTERS AND INFORMATION

TECH
C 3 Spring 2007

Teaching Reading in Content Areas EDCI 62353 TEACH READ CONTENT AREAS C 2 Fall 2008

School and Society EDUC 61461 SCHOOL AND SOCIETY A 2 Fall 2010

School and Society Seminar EDUC 61462 SCHOOL AND SOCIETY SEMINAR RG (1) Spring 2011

Techniques of Classroom Management and
Discipline

EDUC 61520 TECH CLSRM MGMT & DIS C 2 Fall 2010

Seminar in Classroom Management EDUC 61521 SEMINAR IN CLASSROOM MGMT RG (1) Spring 2011

Directed Teaching Elementary and
Secondary School

EDUC 61470 DIR TCHG ELEM-SEC SCHOOL RG (10) Spring 2011

Health Ed Methods AND Methods Sec
Physical Ed

HPER 22480 HEALTH METHODS IN SEC SCH A 3 Summer 2008




